
Saturday, 19 November 2022 Book Between Monday, 9 August 2022  Professions Available 
      - 12pm Wednesday, 26 October 2022 Nursing, Medicine 

Saturday, 3 December 2022 Book Between Monday, 9 August 2022 Professions Available  
      - 12pm Wednesday, 9 November 2022 Nursing, Medicine, Dentistry, 
         Radiography, Physiotherapy, 
         Dietetics, Podiatry, Vet Science, 
         Occupational Therapy,  
         Optometry, Speech Pathology 

Saturday, 17 December 2022 Book Between Monday, 9 August 2022  Professions Available 
       - 12pm Wednesday, 23 November 2022 Nursing, Medicine 

Saturday, 14 January 2023 Book Between Friday 15 July 2022 - Nursing, Medicine, Dentistry, 

    - 12pm Saturday 10 December 2022 Pharmacy, Radiography, 

         Physiotherapy 

Saturday, 28 January 2023 Book Between Friday 15 July 2022 - Nursing, Medicine 

    - 12pm Monday, 02 January 2023 

Saturday, 11 February 2023 Book Between Friday 15 July 2022 - Nursing, Medicine, Dentistry, 

    - 12pm Wednesday 18 January 2023 Pharmacy, Radiography, 

         Physiotherapy, Dietetics, 

         Podiatry, Vet Science,  

         Occupational Therapy,  

         Optometry, Speech Pathology 

Saturday, 25 February 2023 Book Between Friday 15 July 2022 - Nursing, Medicine 

    - 12pm Wednesday 1st February 2023 

 

Saturday, 11 March 2023  Book Between Friday 15 July 2022 - Nursing, Medicine, Dentistry, 

    - 12pm Wednesday 15 February 2023 Pharmacy, Radiography, 

         Physiotherapy 

Saturday, 25 March 2023  Book Between Friday, 15 July 2022 - Nursing, Medicine 

    - 12pm Wednesday 1st March 2023 

   


